www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2016 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Division
3C
EIB Series
Compact Circuit Breaker
Assemblies With Covers
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups B, C, D
Cl. I, Zones 1 & 2
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G

• Copper-free Aluminum – Natural
• Steel – Electrogalvanized
Ordering Information:
Circuit
Breaker
Rating
(amps)
Enclosure
Only
Enclosure with
Circuit Breaker
15 EIBA EIBA3015
20 EIBA EIBA3020
25 EIBA EIBA3025
30 EIBA EIBA3030
35 EIBA EIBA3035
40 EIBB EIBB3040
45 EIBB EIBB3045
50 EIBB EIBB3050
60 EIBB EIBB3060
70 EIBB EIBB3070
80 EIBB EIBB3080
90 EIBB EIBB3090
100 EIBB EIBB3100
Options:
Description Suffix
Insulated Neutral Lug ....................... S146
Grounded Neutral Lug Kit with